

Pachet 1

I.D.: 68193560

Data publicarii	13.04.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.192,44 RON - 1.192,44 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE XEROX SKY COPY buc 20 18.49 369.75 2 HARTIE A3 SKY COPY 80GR-500COLI top 1 37.82 37.82 3 PLIC C4 BANDA buc 50 0.29 14.71 4 PLIC C5 BANDA buc 50 0.21 10.50 5 DOSAR PVC buc 200 0.50 100.84 6 PLIC BURDUF 5 CM buc 50 0.84 42.02 7 DVD buc 50 1.26 63.03 8 POST IT NEON buc 5 2.52 12.61 9 POST IT 4/SET Set 2 2.10 4.20 10 POST IT 75/75 MM buc 2 1.68 3.36 11 POST IT INDEX 8 CUL/SET Set 2 2.52 5.04 12 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM buc 5 1.01 5.04 13 CAPSE 24/6 buc 14 1.26 17.65 14 DOSAR CARTON PLIC buc 20 0.63 12.61 15 CAPSATOR S170 buc 2 30.25 60.50 16 MARKER CD /DVD buc 1 2.52 2.52 17 PLIC C6 buc 100 0.07 6.72 18 CONDICA PREZENTA CADRE DIDACTICE buc 2 25.21 50.42 19 MARKER PERMANENT buc 4 2.52 10.08 20 CAPSATOR DELI buc 1 46.22 46.22 21 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 2 5.04 10.08 22 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 4 1.68 6.72 23 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 2 4.20 8.40 24 LIPICI LICHID buc 2 5.04 10.08 25 TONER MLT-D 111 S buc 1 50.42 50.42 26 AUTOCOLANT 0.67 CM buc 2 12.61 25.21 27 PERDEA INSECTE buc 1 29.41 29.41 28 CARTUS CERNEALA EPSON 103 buc 5 33.61 168.07 29 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 10 0.84 8.40
